industrial.ada t a.com
The ADATA IPC17 industrial-grade CompactFlash cards provide high durability, reliability, and operations security to meet
the requirements of commercial and industrial applications, which include industrial computers, thin clients, casino gaming
consoles, lottery machines, point of sale (POS) systems, interactive kiosks, and other critical applications. Customers can also
purchase flash memory cards according to specific and customized necessities. ADATA industrial-grade CompactFlash cards
support error correcting code (ECC) functionality, which automatically detects and corrects errors, and static wear-leveling
technology, which evenly maps data over an entire system to extend the lifespan of the memory card.
Key Features

ECC, Flash Management, Wear Leveling,
H/W Power Detector and Flash Protection
Ordering Information                   Dimensions
Capacity
Commercial
(0ºC to 70ºC)
Industrial
(-40ºC to 85ºC)
512MB IPC17-512MF —
1GB IPC17-001GF IPC17-001GW
2GB IPC17-002GF IPC17-002GW
4GB IPC17-004GF IPC17-004GW
8GB IPC17-008GF IPC17-008GW
ADATA Technology
2F, No. 258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,
New Taipei City 235, Taiwan